7

b Buodaeted Amount ) Ovened by - S A Keni Bid # 2006 56
K/ Tabulated by "" Chrsty vvail Date. 09/13/06
-
I
i R - A S\ \O(\ o
DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT e o and @ an®
— \ X A =
Street - Vegetation Removal (rebid) p o ot o ot
ttem  Qu Ut Amouni Ut Amount Unit Amourit Unit Artiour Unit Amounl Unit Amount Unit Amount
_ o —— o B - _ I ] - .| Al
g 1675 O 357700 55000 117 150 00 7OR 00 15997400 50000 107 500 00 171000 36423000 non 000
I IE Clean 700 06 ©75.00C 08 100000 250.000 00 55000 13500000 50000  180.00¢ UG 24000 60.000 00 000 [oge
TOTAL 53177500 367 150 00 304 974 00, 255 500 00 424,230 00 000 000




o ————

NS Veroor Sl BN

< City of Jonesboro

Invitation to Bid - Not an Order
P.O. Bux 1845
SIS West Washington Ave. (72401)
Purchasing Qffice Jonesboro, Arkansas 72403
Bid No. __006:36__ Dute Augusi 30, 2006

Sealed vids, subject to the conditions on the reverse hereof, and as may be attached hereto, will be received at this
office until _2:00pm Wed, September 13, 2006 and then publicly opened, for furnishing the supplies,
materials andfor services as described below and labulated for presentation to the City Council on_n/a

FoB____ _ Seespecficatons By: Steve A. Kent

tAaximam Delivery or completion time after issuance of Purchase Purchasing Agent

Oraer or work ordered by the City 150 days. (370)9.,3'_074,)

l fien r Description Quanuity [ Uni Unit Price Artount
[

SCOPE N s the intent of the City of Jonesboro 10 hire through contrugl, 9 vendor to remove
vepetation s pee the attiched speafications and maps

|

s eniployees

fidder shelo tetude o cuny of any and all workers” comp that the contractar curremtly provides for

stveeatn brader v b oe reguied fo show proal” ol Hat Lty insurance to the ity oy the speeified

jab

sucresa ! bdder shabl be resnonsible for any dumitge to city and-or priviate property without

\‘\\.‘k',)fu n

Al puyiments on thes conteact will be mude using the Ciy of Jonesbore's pay dates with amounts

|
‘ beovg veiernimea by the Veader and the City, using feld measurements.
| ’ AN Quanhbies wre esumates only. The City of Junesboro does not guarantee any amounts shown as
Loty nicasteements will be used un the job sice.

' } VLTIV (UG werne e e e SO =-eeer 213 Stat Sig_cg’ %éé,fm -
2 ’ B T L L L T L eI Acre S {___f{
‘ E T LT T B=b 0] bach | Spee ~ %5;4&%9“‘

‘: etmiet! Y Y ComIClON G JD v rmsmenssrearre s e e NN 25 days - not

G eveead 136 s

{Sad nuntber (2000030 ) pust be apnatited on the outside of bidder's envelopz.

Bicnust be signed o bid wal be rejected.

The Ciy of funesboro reserves the nght to accept or reject uny and all bids received.
Fax Numbu ( 573 )__23‘-"55 53 [/ 0 5
/

g Wb g A lfahgae EBY dePmoenlisC, oM

Any adderdun to s bud watt ve posted no tater than § week betore bid operung at the purchasing
Aepe ooy

There e § puzes to thi, bwd (ront and back pius mapy. Al pages must be returned us a camplete
mid e lading he map

Slhun pnces wllve plased oo s ot page

s st sttich s ol all egqepment owacd and/or obrinable which s projected to uze un this
ub I

Cash Disvounts N e Drays l

seb s,

Execution of Bid
Dae grajee .
We. e cndersigned have read all the requirements set forth in this bid proposal including specificaton, nstrugtions. conditions
0 pedmant cferrahon regarang the articles beng bid on, and we agree to furnish articles at the prices stated.
Phone m( 573} L54~ /2ds.

sobaises Uase T Renster No e /71 T s —

13 e /@yp; E CACLNIAS Lo 3T LD fME Adess g To, pmox yaesTT o L -
2
b Aty B et Cly_FRIAR Bloff  pme LRAFoz_
(1’;‘vs(yz;:‘zuw|,'vx1 o S Buda iTule)

Unsigned Bids Will Be Rejected

Bids number MUST be annotated on Bidder's envelope.
Bids are subject to rejection unless submitted on this form,
Notice to bidders: See reverse side for instructions and conditions.



http:��-.-�..�

ec: <00 s <
CITY OF JONESBORO, P.0. BOX 1845, JONESBORO, ARKANSAS 72403

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

Project Name:
VEGETATION REMOVAL

Project Number:

2006:56
Name and Address of Contractor:
RANDY S. CALLAHAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
P.0. BOX 1207, POPLAR BLUFF, MO 63802

Date Prepared:
May 1, 2007

R
Description of Work Included in Contract:

A. VEGATATAIVE CLEARING
B. CLEARING TREES

Changes Ordered and Reason Ordered (List Individual Changes as: A, B, C, D, etc.)

A. The original station numbers were an estimation off of City map aerial photography.

B. The original number of trees were an estimation.

C.

D.

CONTRACT] Bid Item | Original || Contract| Revised Esimated Negotiated Original Estimated Revised Estimated
CHANGES No. Est. Qty. {{Unit Price] Quantity C.0. United Price Cost Cost
A. 1 213 500 260.6 $500.00 $106,500.00 $130,300.00

B. 3 250 600 352 $600.00 $150,000.00 $211,200.00

C.

D.

TOTAL

Original Contract Amount $256,500.00

Previously Approved Change Orders

This Change Order (Decrease / Increase) $85,000.00

New Contract Amount $341,500.00

Contract time increased by 0 days New contracttime ___ 0 days o

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS
ISSUED FOR REASONS INDICATED ABOVE

,.Jﬁ} I §-7-07 /16.%4 .5 W—/ | fH e 16 AT /5/2/,97
ACCEPTED BY ENGINEER DATE ACCEPT//QY CONTRACTOR TITLE DATE
oo, Forrgecagy 1+ MApR G-7-07
ACCEPTED BY OWNER TITLE DATE



